
NAME

Winthrop Maine
Junior Class 04/15/2023

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

PATRIOTS DAY PITTER PATTER 2023
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

FIRST  FEMALE OVERALL
16 WINTHROP ME  1   381   10 5OF   7:29VAN TASSEL, KYLIE   :23:12.4    : 0.0

FIRST MALE OVERALL
16 AVON MAI  1   369    1 5OM   5:54WARNOCK, JEFF   :18:19.6    : 0.0

5 KM GIRLS 11 AND UNDER
   WINTHROP MAI  1   363   19 5AF   8:51WESS, CORA   :27:26.5    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   382   20 5AF   9:11VAN TASSEL, NATALIE   :28:31.0   1:04.5
   WINTHROP MAI  3   342   30 5AF  12:28DAMON, KERRIGAN   :38:39.1  11:12.6

5 KM BOYS 11 AND UNDER
   WINTHROP MAI  1   362    7 5AM   7:08WESS, SAWYER   :22:07.6    : 0.0

5 KM GIRLS 12-14
   WINTHROP MAI  1   348   27 5BF  11:05GRANT, GRACE   :34:22.8    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   353   32 5BF  13:00KAHERL, JESSICA   :40:18.9   5:56.1

5 KM BOYS 12-14
   WINTHROP MAI  1   379    9 5BM   7:24ST. GERMAIN, SAMUEL   :22:58.3    : 0.0

5 KM WOMEN 15-18
   WINTHROP MAI  1   367   28 5CF  11:26ARSENAULT, ASHLEY   :35:28.8    : 0.0

5 KM MEN 15-18
   WINTHROP ME  1   350    2 5CM   5:56POTTLE, CHRISTOPHER   :18:26.0    : 0.0
16  2   391   11 5CM   7:32MICHAUD, EBEN   :23:22.2   4:56.2
   WINTHROP MAI  3   357   12 5CM   7:38GUSTIN, DAVE   :23:41.4   5:15.4
16  4   392   14 5CM   8:14BRITO, SAMUEL   :25:32.8   7:06.8
16  5   388   21 5CM   9:31MASSE, AARON   :29:32.5  11:06.5

5 KM WOMEN 19-29
   LIVERMORE FALLS MA  1   371   34 5DF  16:20BRILLINGER, LYDIA   :50:40.1    : 0.0
   LIVERMORE FALLS ME  2   326   35 5DF  16:21FROST, JOANNA   :50:41.7    : 1.6
   OLD TOWN MAI  3   360   40 5DF  16:58MORIN, EMILEE   :52:37.5   1:57.4
   LIMERICK ME  4   374   41 5DF  17:00FAULKNER, EMMA   :52:44.9   2:04.8

5 KM MEN 19-29
   LIVERMORE FALLS MA  1   372   17 5DM   8:35BRILLINGER, ANDREW   :26:39.3    : 0.0
   GRAY MAI  2   366   18 5DM   8:45LIVINGSTON, ALDEN   :27:08.7    :29.4
   NEW GLOUCESTER ME  3   375   22 5DM   9:31HOLMES, AUSTIN   :29:32.9   2:53.6
   LIVERMORE FALLS MA  4   312   23 5DM   9:46SAID, JERRY   :30:18.5   3:39.2
   OLD TOWN MAI  5   359   29 5DM  11:46MORIN, JOEL   :36:30.3   9:51.0
   SUMNER ME  6   365   36 5DM  16:21AUSTIN, CALVIN   :50:42.9  24:03.6

5 KM WOMEN 30-39
   WINTHROP ME  1   383   13 5EF   7:50VAN TASSEL, TASHA   :24:19.5    : 0.0
31  2   389   15 5EF   8:18BOSSHART, GENA   :25:45.2   1:25.7
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NAME

Winthrop Maine
Junior Class 04/15/2023

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

PATRIOTS DAY PITTER PATTER 2023
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM WOMEN 30-39
   AUBURN MAI  3   355   26 5EF  10:28ERICKSON, NICOLE   :32:26.8   8:07.3
   WINTHROP ME  4   368   31 5EF  12:30DAMON, KIM   :38:46.5  14:27.0
   WINTHROP ME  5   352   33 5EF  13:16KAHERL, CHESLIE   :41:08.2  16:48.7

5 KM MEN 30-39
31  1   390    3 5EM   6:54DEMERCHANT, BENJAMIN   :21:25.3    : 0.0
32  2   387    8 5EM   7:19JOHNSON, NATE   :22:42.2   1:16.9

5 KM WOMEN 40-49
41  1   393   24 5FF   9:55RIOUX, MICHELLE   :30:46.8    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   321   25 5FF  10:13AUDETTE, CATHARINE   :31:41.7    :54.9
41  3   386   37 5FF  16:31MICHAUD, CHRISTINE   :51:12.9  20:26.1

5 KM MEN 40-49
   WINTHROP MAI  1   364    4 5FM   6:57WESS, TIMOTHY   :21:34.6    : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  2   384    6 5FM   7:06VAN TASSEL, EDWARD   :22:01.9    :27.3
   WINTHROP MAI  3   336   16 5FM   8:26GRANT, CHRIS   :26:09.5   4:34.9

5 KM WOMEN 50-59
51  1   395   38 5GF  16:34GOEBEL-BAIN, ANGELA   :51:21.4    : 0.0
   WINTHROP MAI  2   351   42 5GF  17:27GUSTIN, STACI   :54:08.5   2:47.1
   WINTHROP ME  3   349   43 5GF  17:28LAFLIN, BETSY   :54:09.8   2:48.4

5 KM MEN50-59
   LISBON FALLS ME  1   354    5 5GM   7:01DUBOIS, STEVEN   :21:45.9    : 0.0
51  2   394   39 5GM  16:38MORIN, NANCY   :51:34.2  29:48.3

5 KM MEN 60-69
   WINTHROP MAI  1   377   44 5HM  17:31BURNS, FRANK   :54:21.1    : 0.0

Did Not Start
   SOUTH PORTLAND MAI  0   341    0 5EM GREDLICS, JASON   :  : 0.0
   WINTHROP MAI  0   315    0 5EM LAWSON, DANIEL   :  : 0.0
   LEEDS MAI  0   356    0 5FF BARNES, KRISTEN   :  : 0.0
   MONMOUTH MAI  0   358    0 5GM PARKER, DANA   :  : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  0   361    0 5FF SHUMWAY, KRISTIN   :  : 0.0
   AUGUSTA ME  0   370    0 5GF LEFEBRE, DEANNA   :  : 0.0
   BUXTON ME  0   373    0 5DF SAMPSON, REBECCA   :  : 0.0
   WINTHROP MAI  0   376    0 5IM FERGUSON, SCOTT   :  : 0.0
   MANCHESTER MAI  0   378    0 5EM LEARY, KEVIN   :  : 0.0
   WINTHROP ME  0   380    0 5BM VAN TASSEL, MICHAEL   :  : 0.0

  0   385    0 5AF SAID, KIRSTEN   :  : 0.0

  55 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Winthrop Maine
Junior Class

LOC:

04/15/2023

RACE ID: PITPAT23-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

PATRIOTS DAY PITTER PATTER 2023
5 KILOMETER RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

16 AVON MAI          5OM M  0/99   :18:19JEFF WARNOCK  1  369    1  5:54/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5CM M 15/18   :18:26CHRISTOPHER POTTLE  2  350    1  5:56/ 3.1
31                   5EM M 30/39   :21:25BENJAMIN DEMERCHANT  3  390    1  6:54/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5FM M 40/49   :21:34TIMOTHY WESS  4  364    1  6:57/ 3.1
 0 LISBON FALLS ME   5GM M 50/59   :21:45STEVEN DUBOIS  5  354    1  7:01/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5FM M 40/49   :22:01EDWARD VAN TASSEL  6  384    2  7:06/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5AM M  0/11   :22:07SAWYER WESS  7  362    1  7:08/ 3.1
32                   5EM M 30/39   :22:42NATE JOHNSON  8  387    2  7:19/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5BM M 12/14   :22:58SAMUEL ST. GERMAIN  9  379    1  7:24/ 3.1
16 WINTHROP ME       5OF F  0/99   :23:12KYLIE VAN TASSEL 10  381    1  7:29/ 3.1
16                   5CM M 15/18   :23:22EBEN MICHAUD 11  391    2  7:32/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5CM M 15/18   :23:41DAVE GUSTIN 12  357    3  7:38/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5EF F 30/39   :24:19TASHA VAN TASSEL 13  383    1  7:50/ 3.1
16                   5CM M 15/18   :25:32SAMUEL BRITO 14  392    4  8:14/ 3.1
31                   5EF F 30/39   :25:45GENA BOSSHART 15  389    2  8:18/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5FM M 40/49   :26:09CHRIS GRANT 16  336    3  8:26/ 3.1
 0 LIVERMORE FALLS   5DM M 19/29   :26:39ANDREW BRILLINGER 17  372    1  8:35/ 3.1
 0 GRAY MAI          5DM M 19/29   :27:08ALDEN LIVINGSTON 18  366    2  8:45/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5AF F  0/11   :27:26CORA WESS 19  363    1  8:51/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5AF F  0/11   :28:31NATALIE VAN TASSEL 20  382    2  9:11/ 3.1
16                   5CM M 15/18   :29:32AARON MASSE 21  388    5  9:31/ 3.1
 0 NEW GLOUCESTER M  5DM M 19/29   :29:32AUSTIN HOLMES 22  375    3  9:31/ 3.1
 0 LIVERMORE FALLS   5DM M 19/29   :30:18JERRY SAID 23  312    4  9:46/ 3.1
41                   5FF F 40/49   :30:46MICHELLE RIOUX 24  393    1  9:55/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5FF F 40/49   :31:41CATHARINE AUDETTE 25  321    2 10:13/ 3.1
 0 AUBURN MAI        5EF F 30/39   :32:26NICOLE ERICKSON 26  355    3 10:28/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5BF F 12/14   :34:22GRACE GRANT 27  348    1 11:05/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5CF F 15/18   :35:28ASHLEY ARSENAULT 28  367    1 11:26/ 3.1
 0 OLD TOWN MAI      5DM M 19/29   :36:30JOEL MORIN 29  359    5 11:46/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5AF F  0/11   :38:39KERRIGAN DAMON 30  342    3 12:28/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5EF F 30/39   :38:46KIM DAMON 31  368    4 12:30/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5BF F 12/14   :40:18JESSICA KAHERL 32  353    2 13:00/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5EF F 30/39   :41:08CHESLIE KAHERL 33  352    5 13:16/ 3.1
 0 LIVERMORE FALLS   5DF F 19/29   :50:40LYDIA BRILLINGER 34  371    1 16:20/ 3.1
 0 LIVERMORE FALLS   5DF F 19/29   :50:41JOANNA FROST 35  326    2 16:21/ 3.1
 0 SUMNER ME         5DM M 19/29   :50:42CALVIN AUSTIN 36  365    6 16:21/ 3.1
41                   5FF F 40/49   :51:12CHRISTINE MICHAUD 37  386    3 16:31/ 3.1
51                   5GF F 50/59   :51:21ANGELA GOEBEL-BAIN 38  395    1 16:34/ 3.1
51                   5GM M 50/59   :51:34NANCY MORIN 39  394    2 16:38/ 3.1
 0 OLD TOWN MAI      5DF F 19/29   :52:37EMILEE MORIN 40  360    3 16:58/ 3.1
 0 LIMERICK ME       5DF F 19/29   :52:44EMMA FAULKNER 41  374    4 17:00/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5GF F 50/59   :54:08STACI GUSTIN 42  351    2 17:27/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5GF F 50/59   :54:09BETSY LAFLIN 43  349    3 17:28/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5HM M 60/69   :54:21FRANK BURNS 44  377    1 17:31/ 3.1
 0 SOUTH PORTLAND M  5EM M  0/ 0   :  : 0JASON GREDLICSDNF  341    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5EM M  0/ 0   :  : 0DANIEL LAWSONDNF  315    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 LEEDS MAI         5FF F  0/ 0   :  : 0KRISTEN BARNESDNF  356    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 MONMOUTH MAI      5GM M  0/ 0   :  : 0DANA PARKERDNF  358    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5FF F  0/ 0   :  : 0KRISTIN SHUMWAYDNF  361    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 AUGUSTA ME        5GF F  0/ 0   :  : 0DEANNA LEFEBREDNF  370    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 BUXTON ME         5DF F  0/ 0   :  : 0REBECCA SAMPSONDNF  373    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP MAI      5IM M  0/ 0   :  : 0SCOTT FERGUSONDNF  376    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 MANCHESTER MAI    5EM M  0/ 0   :  : 0KEVIN LEARYDNF  378    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0 WINTHROP ME       5BM M  0/ 0   :  : 0MICHAEL VAN TASSELDNF  380    0   : 0/ 3.1
 0                   5AF F  0/ 0   :  : 0KIRSTEN SAIDDNF  385    0   : 0/ 3.1

  55 COMPETITORS
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